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Administrator
長方形

Administrator
テキストボックス
格子の回転角度は、起点を通り、東西方向及び南北方向に引いた線並びにこれらと平行して10ｍ間隔で引いた線により構成されている格子を、起点を中心として右回りに回転させた角度を示す。

Administrator
長方形

Administrator
線

Administrator
テキストボックス
格子の回転角度（73.91°）

Administrator
テキストボックス
別図

Administrator
テキストボックス
形質変更時要届出区域に指定する区域
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26 22 330-9301
15 048-830-5775

30

(10
Summary

(1) Nature and quantity of the products to be purchased: A lease of
information display system

(2) Time- limit for tender:By the electronic tender system;10:30 a.m.
October 29,2014 By mail;5:00 p.m. October 28,2014 In person;10:30
a.m. October 29,2014

(3) Contact point for the notice: Property Management Section,Finance
Division, Financial Bureau, General Affairs Department, Saitama Pre-
fectural Police Headquarters, 3-15-1 Takasago,Urawa-ku,Saitama-shi,

Saitama-ken 330-8533,Telephone 048-832-0110 Ext.2243
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H26.7.14

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

H26.7.15

26.

26.

26.

17CK

26.

75CK

26.

)




kcal/kg

H26.7.14
26.
4.5 .18 .12 | 30.0
26.
13.4 .85 .24 | 25.6
26.
4.8 .21 11 | 27.4
26.
3.5 .10 .16 | 23.8
18.5 .65 .55 | 3.5
26.
19.0 .70 .64 | 1.8
15.0 .70 .50 | 7.0
26.
15.0 .72 .64 | 2.8
H26.7.15
26.
17.5 .03 .25 | 20.5




(

26.6

5.7 | 1.8 |0.15 [0.16 |21.9 | 4.1
26.6
8.0 | 1.9 [0.29 [0.20 |28.7 | 5.9
17.0 | 2.0 [0.60 |0.40 |15.0 |10.0
17 CK 26.6
17.1 | 4.6 [0.95 [ 0.53 | 8.2 | 6.3
16.0 | 2.5 | 060 |0.40 |10.0 |10.0
75CK 26.6
16.8 | 4.1 |0.67 | 0.49 | 3.7 | 4.9

)
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